
LIVINGSTON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 
DOG CONTROL 

3386 Gypsy Lane 
Mt. Morris, New York 14510 
Phone:(585)243-6740  
Email:DogControl@LivingstonCountyNY.gov 

FEE SCHEDULE 

Redemption Fees: (Owner reclaiming a stray dog) 

First redemption 

Second redemption* 
(Add per day) 

Third redemption* 
(Add per day) 

Fourth+ redemption(s)* 
(Add per day) 

$10.00 

$20.00 

$30.00 

$50.00 

($3.00) 

($3.00) 

($3.00) 

*Within 12-months of most recent redemption

Adoption & Vaccination Fees: 

Spay/Neuter deposit 
-or­

Spay/Neuter donation

Rabies vaccination 

$35.00 (only for puppies and dogs subject to medical condition, 
deposit returned upon proof of spay/neuter) 

$80 male 
$100 female (donations returned to spay/neuter fund) 

$20.00 

Distemper/Parvo vaccination $20.00 

Panacur-dewormer 

Misc. Fees: 

Private surrender 

Animal cruelty holding 

Adopted January 2023 

$15.00 

$60.00 (subject to approval) 

$10.00/day 


